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LIST OF SPARES

Description

Underpan / Scoop

Front Wheel Assembly

Rear Wheel Assembly
Front/ Rear Suspension
Front / Rear wing

Tyres Pack

Magnets

Motor

Assembly Pack Airbox Wing Mirrors
Guide Blade + Screw + Braid Plates

Pack
1+1

set
1+1+4

C2715

W9358
W9359
W9360
W3368
W9a361
w9047
W8%02
W9049
W8363
8329

C2716

W358
W9359
W9360
W9368
W9362
w9047
W8302
W9049
W9364
8329
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